

2022-GEDTF-106 Street Recon, Wilmerding

BASE BID				Nagy Construction		A. Folino		Tresco		El Grande	
Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mill 3.5"+/-	1850	SY	\$ 9.36	\$ 17,316.00	\$ 10.10	\$ 18,685.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 16,187.50
2	2.5" 19mm Binder Asphalt	1850	SY	\$ 17.00	\$ 31,450.00	\$ 17.99	\$ 33,281.50	\$ 16.00	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 30,062.50
3	1.5" 9.5mm Wearing Asphalt	1850	SY	\$ 13.60	\$ 25,160.00	\$ 11.01	\$ 20,368.50	\$ 13.00	\$ 24,050.00	\$ 10.85	\$ 20,072.50
4	24"x38" M-Type Inlet	1	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,724.25	\$ 5,724.25	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
5	Trench Drain	25	LF	\$ 275.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 460.24	\$ 11,506.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
6	24" Stop Bar - Thermoplastic	36	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 25.85	\$ 930.60	\$ 20.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 756.00
7	24" Piano Key Crosswalk	108	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 25.85	\$ 2,791.80	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,268.00
8	Raise Water Valves	4	EA	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 82.97	\$ 331.88	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 20.00
9	Raise Manholes	1	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 339.67	\$ 339.67	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
10	Raise Gas Valves	1	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 82.97	\$ 82.97	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00
11	Keyways	140	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 11.61	\$ 1,625.40	\$ 4.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 280.00
	Subtotals			TOTAL	\$ 91,261.00	TOTAL	\$ 95,667.57	TOTAL	\$ 98,090.00	TOTAL	\$ 101,481.50
	ALTERNATE										
Item	Description	Quant.	Unit								
1	24"x38" M-Type Inlet	2	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,724.24	\$ 11,448.48	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00
2	15" SDR 35 PVC Pipe	50	LF	\$ 210.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 111.61	\$ 5,580.50	\$ 180.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00
	Subtotals				\$ 20,500.00		\$ 17,028.98		\$ 19,000.00		\$ 20,500.00

Grand Totals:

\$ 111,761.00

\$ 112,696.55

\$ 117,090.00

\$ 121,981.50

Available Funding: \$50,000